
Anchor: HBE
Bus: 11
Bus Driver: Prince, John
Route #: HBE11AM Inbound

8:25 Am Spring St @ Peppermill Ct

8:27 Am 246 Spring St

8:28 Am Spring St @ Springdale Ave

8:30 Am 163 High Ridge Rd

8:30 Am 137/121 High Ridge Rd

8:32 Am Mallane Ln @ Melissa Ct

8:33 Am 40 Mallane Lane (Sharing And Caring Daycare)

8:33 Am Mallane Ln @ Spring St

8:34 Am 419 Spring St

8:35 Am Hop Brook Estates

8:36 Am Mattatuck Manor

8:40 Am Platts Mill Rd @ Sande Ave

8:41 Am 48 Radnor Ave

8:42 Am Radnor Ave @ Beardsley Ave

8:43 Am Radnor Ave @ Sande Ave

8:47 Am 523/524 Spring St

8:48 Am Spring St @ Porter Ave

8:49 Am Porter Ave @ Caitlin Cir

8:50 Am 55 Porter Ave



Anchor: HBE
Bus: 17
Bus Driver: Butler, Stacey
Route #: HBE17AM Inbound

8:10 Am Ymca @Western School

8:14 Am Future Scholars Rubber Ave

8:19 Am N Main St @ Curtiss Ct

8:20 Am N Main St @ Linden St

8:21 Am 262 N Main St

8:22 Am N Main St @ Orchard St

8:23 Am 376 N Main Street

8:26 Am 405 City Hill St

8:27 Am Donovan Rd @ City Brook Rd

8:28 Am Donovan Rd @ Applewood Ln

8:29 Am Donovan Rd @ Sierra Ridge Rd

8:30 Am 107 Donovan Rd

8:32 Am 426 Wooster St

8:32 Am 368/371 Wooster Street

8:33 Am Wooster St @ Whitney Pl

8:33 Am 298 Wooster Street

8:34 Am 269/256 Wooster Street

8:34 Am 232 Wooster St

8:36 Am High St @ Orchard Ter



Anchor: HBE
Bus: 24
Bus Driver: Sickels, Alyssa
Route #: HBE 24AM Inbound

8:23 Am 37 City Hill St

8:23 Am 50/49/48 City Hill Street

8:24 Am City Hill St @ City Hill Ct

8:25 Am City Hill St @ High St

8:26 Am 139/136 City Hill Street

8:27 Am 181 City Hill Street

8:28 Am Brook St @ Cold Spring Cir

8:31 Am 111 Wooster Street

8:33 Am Applewood Ln @ Tyler Hill Rd

8:36 Am Skyview Dr @ Windview Dr

8:37 Am Skyview Dr @ City Brook Rd

8:37 Am 24 City Brook Rd

8:38 Am 316 City Hill St

8:39 Am 316/300/302 City Hill St

8:39 Am 273 City Hill Street

8:42 Am Bridge St @ School St



Anchor: HBE
Bus: 26
Bus Driver: Alves, Kevin
Route #: HBE 26AM Inbound

8:06 Am 51 Prospect St

8:07 Am 66 Prospect St

8:07 Am 83 Prospect St

8:09 Am 308 Prospect St

8:11 Am 783 Prospect Street

8:15 Am Olivia Ln @ Charlene Dr

8:18 Am Debbie Ln @ Linda Ct

8:20 Am Linda Ct @ Debbie Ln

8:20 Am 82 Debbie Lane

8:21 Am 101 Miller Dr

8:23 Am Clark Hill Rd @ Adella St

8:27 Am Prospect St @ Lines Hill St

8:29 Am Prospect St @ Golden Hill St

8:30 Am N Main St @ Woodbine St

8:31 Am Woodbine & Golden Hill

8:32 Am Woodbine St @ Albert St

8:33 Am 21 Stanley St

8:34 Am Acushnet St @ Golden Hill St

8:34 Am 41 Golden Hill St



Anchor: HBE
Bus: 28
Bus Driver: Garrett, Deborah
Route #: HBE 28AM Inbound

8:26 Am 130 E Waterbury Rd

8:27 Am 162 East Waterbury Road

8:28 Am 190 E Waterbury Rd

8:29 Am 254 East Waterbury Road

8:30 Am 389 Union City Rd

8:34 Am 224/222/225 Union City Road

8:35 Am 53 Crestwood Dr

8:36 Am 144 Crestwood Dr

8:36 Am 191 Crestwood Dr

8:37 Am 309 Crestwood Dr

8:38 Am 56 Autumn Ridge Rd

8:40 Am Marsh Hill Rd @ Christy Ln

8:41 Am 36/40 Brittany Lane

8:42 Am 20 Brittany Ln

8:43 Am 95 Gail Dr

8:43 Am 79 Ramsey Ave

8:44 Am 49 Ramsey Ave



Anchor: HBE
Bus: 47
Bus Driver: Ruff, Dominique
Route #: HBE 47AM Inbound

8:20 Am 595 Wooster Street

8:20 Am Wooster St @ Counselor Dr

8:22 Am Wooster St @ Kosko Ln

8:22 Am 468 Wooster Street

8:23 Am Wooster St @ Kosko Ln

8:25 Am Locust St @ Sheffield Ln

8:26 Am 149 Locust St

8:27 Am 40 Carolyn Cir

8:28 Am 17 Carolyn Cir

8:29 Am 79 Picture Ln

8:30 Am 67/68 Wooster Street

8:32 Am John St @ Alma St

8:33 Am Albion St @ Morris St

8:34 Am 97 Morris St

8:35 Am 125 Morris St


